ESTRUCTURA : CHASI S

CHASIS

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:

Variant price modifier:
Base price with tax:
Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price:

Sales price without tax:

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a question about this product

Description Ref. Titulo Cddigo
1 Chasis
2 Cafo
apoya pies
3 tornillo M6
x 12 M6
x16
4 Placa
fijacién
delantera
derecha
5 tornillo M8*
P1.25*20
6 arandela 132-10



https://cprrepuestos.com.ar/images/stories/virtuemart/product/chasis.jpg

ESTRUCTURA : CHASI S

Ref.

Titulo

| cédigo

grower

7

tuerca
hexagonal
de la brida

niple
engrasador

placa
fijacién
trasera
derecha

10

tornillo M8*
P1.25*25

11

tornillo M8*
P1.25*25

12

arandela
plana ?8.5*
?16*T1.5

132-8

13

Placa
fijacién
delantera
derecha

14

arandela
plana ?6.5*
?12*T1.5

132-6

15

tornillo M6
x 12 M6
x16

16

soporte
protector
plastico 1

17

Placa
fijacién
delantera
derecha

18

parrilla
trasera

19

soporte
protector
plastico 1

20

tornillo M10
*P1.25*160

21

tornillo M10
*P1.25*150

22

placa

fijacién
delantera
izquierda

23

tornillo M10
*P1.25*90

24

tornillo M10
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ESTRUCTURA : CHASI S

Ref.

Titulo

| cédigo

*P1.25*105

25

placa base
de plastico

26

placa
fijacion
trasera
derecha
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